

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5820/2006

D.S. MAMATHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. BANGALORE DEV. AUTH. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 12/10/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It has been submitted that the process fee is being filed in the course of the day.

Issue notice.

List again on 30.11.2006.

NDRA KUMAR)

(B.SUDHEE

ISTRAR

REG

pk